WEDNESDAY| 1/1 CLEANING DAY

NATIVITY FAST 1/4 (2) Meghan Nettleton miscrowley@gmail.com
NATIVITY FAST 1/4 Brigid Justinien brigid.justinien@gmail.com
NATIVITY FAST 1/4 Elizabeth Victoria Jackson gringolet7@gmail.com
NATIVITY FAST 1/4 Maria Bottos mariachap@gmail.com
NATIVITY FAST 1/4 Nicholas Chaplain nickchaps@gmail.com

SUNDAY| 1/11 YOLKA POTLUCK
1/18 (3) Dorothea Poletti dorothea.poletti@gmail.com
1/18 Kristina Head brian.kristina@verizon.net
1/18  |Sasha Oxnard sasharoseoxnard @gmail.com
1/18  |Lisa Andreasen lisa_andreasen@hotmail.com
1/18  |Olga McLellan olgamclellan@yahoo.com
1/18 |Damascene Cummings joshualbatross@gmail.com

1/25 |(5) Mat. Masha Doohovskoy masha.doohovskoy@gmail.com
1/25 |Mat. Helena Doohovskoy misshelenadance@gmail.com
1/25 Marianne DiMatteo mjdimatteo@hotmail.com
1/25 Sasha Frost alexandrabf@msn.com
1/25 |Juliana Rost julierost22 @gmail.com
Publican & the Pharisee 2/1 (6) Mat. Kaleria Sarantakis collkiranna@gmail.com
2/1 Juliana Capitanio nellyrc198o@gmail.com
2/1 Anne Marie Hakim amhakims5@gmail.com
2/1 Vera Sarantakis tonyvera@comcast.net
2/1 Seraphim Silva blakets153@gmail.com
2/1 Jane Rockwell janehere2@gmail.com
Prodigal Son 2/8 (7) Ksenia Guryeva ksenia.guryeva@gmail.com
2/8 Olena Fedina y.v.fedin@gmail.com
2/8 Tanya Nikshych tanya.vlasenko@gmail.com
2/8 Liliya Afanasyeva liluafo4@gmail.com
2/8 Mary Doohovskoy mary.doohovskoy@gmail.com
2/8 Anna Medzhidova annarn313@gmail.com

(8) Nataliya Orbite

norbite@yahoo.com

Alevtina Khusanova

alesiaalesia83@gmail.com




MEATFARE

MEATFARE

MEATFARE

MEATFARE

Liudmilla Diakonova

milla.diakonova@gmail.com

Svetlana Duka

ducabo@gmail.com

Tanya Burke

alexburke604@gmail.com

Diane Mendez

fry20@comcast.net

Forgiveness Sunday| 2 / 22 CHEESEFARE SIGN-UP
2/22 (1) Matushka Patricia Klar patgal@gmail.com
2/22 |Alexandra Gonzalez alex866512@gmail.com
2/22  |Vira Ajgaonkar virakami@comcast.net
2/22 |Johanna Bevel johanna.crowley@gmail.com
2/22  |Sasha Prokopienko alexandrareilly28 @gmail.com
Triumph of Orthodoxy 3/1 (2) Meghan Nettleton miscrowley@gmail.com
3/1 Brigid Justinien brigid.justinien@gmail.com
3/1 Elizabeth Victoria Jackson gringolet7@gmail.com
3/1 Maria Bottos mariachap@gmail.com
3/1 Nicholas Chaplain nickchaps@gmail.com
St. Gregory of Palamas 3/8 (3) Dorothea Poletti dorothea.poletti@gmail.com
3/8 Kristina Head brian.kristina@verizon.net
3/8 Sasha Oxnard sasharoseoxnard @gmail.com
3/8 Lisa Andreasen lisa_andreasen@hotmail.com
3/8 Olga McLellan olgamclellan@yahoo.com
3/8 Damascene Cummings joshualbatross@gmail.com
Adoration of the Cross|  3/15  |(4) Pam Reed pamreed2071@gmail.com
3/15 Carolyn Savage sarantakiss@gmail.com
3/15 |Johanna Victoria Tkaczevski victoria.arico@myfairpoint.net
3/15 |Judy Engalichev dujykot@comecast.net
3/22 | WOMEN'S RETREAT
St. John of the Ladder|  3/22  |(5) Mat. Masha Doohovskoy masha.doohovskoy@gmail.com
3/22 |Mat. Helena Doohovskoy misshelenadance@gmail.com
3/22 |Marianne DiMatteo mjdimatteo@hotmail.com
3/22 |Sasha Frost alexandrabf@msn.com
3/22 |Juliana Rost julierost22@gmail.com
St. Mary of Egypt|  3/29  |(6) Mat. Kaleria Sarantakis collkiranna@gmail.com
3/29 |Juliana Capitanio nellyrc1980 @gmail.com
3/29 |Anne Marie Hakim amhakims@gmail.com
3/29 |Vera Sarantakis tonyvera@comcast.net
3/29 |Seraphim Silva blakets153@gmail.com

3/29

Jane Rockwell

janehere2@gmail.com




FISH ALLOWED

4/5

PALM SUNDAY

SISTERHOOD SPONSORED

TUESDAY|

4/7

ANNUNCIATION

4/19 |(7) Ksenia Guryeva ksenia.guryeva@gmail.com
4/19 |Olena Fedina y.v.fedin@gmail.com

4/19 |Tanya Nikshych tanya.vlasenko@gmail.com
4/19 |Liliya Afanasyeva liluafo4@gmail.com

4/19  |Mary Doohovskoy mary.doohovskoy@gmail.com
4/19 |Anna Medzhidova annarn313@gmail.com

5/3 (8) Nataliya Orbite norbite@yahoo.com
5/3 Alevtina Khusanova alesiaalesia83@gmail.com
5/3 Liudmilla Diakonova milla.diakonova@gmail.com
5/3 Svetlana Duka ducabo@gmail.com
5/3 Tanya Burke alexburke604@gmail.com
5/3 Diane Mendez fry20@comcast.net
Jul 2026| MAT LEAVE |Barbara Semyanko msemyanko@gmail.com
Nov 2026 | MAT LEAVE |Caroline Maria Fox caroline.sullivan@proton.mail
Nov 2026 | MAT LEAVE |Katia Semyanko katiascent24@yahoo.com




